
18
03

2

18
12

1

18
13

0

18
11

6
18

20
8

18
31

5

18
31

6

1421

1336
1214 1318

1500

R

R
D

K

C

E

A

E

E

C

CANYON CLIFFS

CLIF
FS

CHAPMAN

NEST

ROAD

C
O

V
E

H
E

R
O

N
'S

S
.R

. 3
27

R
IC

H
E

Y
 L

A
N

E

CANYON

40

40

60

40

60

60

40

60

80
R

50
R

49
1.

99
R

50R

12
0R

180R

60R

18
0R

689.82R

50
R

246.33R

50R

12
0R

810R

120R

55
1.

99
R

749.82R

18
0R

185.33R

60
R

12
0R

18
0R

9
15

11

3212

17

23

13 31

34

3

4

38

27

22

11

18

20
09

-1
50

53

20
09

-1
50

58

2009-15059

2009-15060

20
09

-1
50

53

20
09

-1
50

61

2009-15059

PRODUCED BY
CITY OF FORT WAYNE
G.I.S. DEPARTMENT

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION DEPICTED
ON THIS MAP CONCERNING LOCATION,
TYPE, SIZE AND MATERIAL OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IS NOT
GUARANTEED TO BE ACCURATE OR ALL
INCLUSIVE. INFORMATION SHOWN WAS
OBTAINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.
FIELD INVESTIGATION SHOULD BE
CONDUCTED TO DETERMINE ACCURACY.

C
IT

Y
 O

F
 F

O
R

T
 W

A
Y

N
E

C
IT

Y
 U

T
IL

IT
IE

S
C

IT
IZ

E
N

S
 S

Q
U

A
R

E
20

0 
E

. B
E

R
R

Y
 S

T
R

E
E

T
F

O
R

T
 W

A
Y

N
E

, I
N

 4
68

02
M

A
P

 S
C

A
LE

 : 
1"

 =
 2

00
'

7/1/2025

MAP NO.

FIRE HYDRANT

          L E G E N D

MAIN LINE VALVE

BUTTERFLY VALVE

CUT PLUG

VALVE PIT

WATER JUNCTION

CHECK VALVE

REDUCER

BLOWOFF VALVE

PRIVATE MAIN

ABANDONED MAIN

HYDRANT ID

JUNCTION ID

VALVE ID

REDUCER ID

WATER MAIN

EASEMENTS

WATER TANK

R22 1765

R22 0026

R22 0026

R22 0026

ääg ¼

á3

á
3

(
g

T

ä

E

g(
/&

O102

T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
 3

2 
N

, R
A

N
G

E
 1

2 
E

P
E

R
R

Y
 T

W
P,

 A
LL

E
N

 C
O

.

S
W

 1
/4

 S
E

C
. 3


